PH: 1800 3282 00  |  FAX: 1800 3282 39  |  EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au  |  WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
DISPLAYPORT V1.2 CABLES
MALE DISPLAY PORT TO MALE DISPLAY PORT CABLES
Legend’s DisplayPort cables support all the features of the DisplayPort 1.2 specification, including:
•	 4K x 2K resolution
•	 3D: 2560 x 1600 @ 120Hz
These DisplayPort cables are perfect for the home and office, whether you are using them for gaming, virtual
modelling, medical imaging, digital signage or simply to connect a device that doesn’t have any other outputs,

PH: 1800 3282 00 | FAX: 1800 3282 39 | EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au | WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
Also Available:
Ordering Information
Part No. Length
HMDPMM1 1 metre
HMDPMM2 2 metre
HMDPMM3 3 metre
HMDPMM5 5 metre
HMDPMM10 10 metre
Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cables:
Part No. Length
H40MDPMM1 1 metre
H40MDPMM2 2 metre
H40MDPMM3 3 metre
H40MDPMM5 5 metre
1M 2M 3M 5M 10M
Conductor Size 30 AWG 30 AWG 30 AWG 28 AWG 28 AWG
Outer Diameter mm
(nominal) 7.3 +/-0.2 7.3 +/-0.2 7.3 +/-0.2 7.3 +/-0.2 7.3 +/-0.2